
PORTE

RINCORRENDO IL NATALE

03/12/23

ORDINE ARRIVO NON COMPETITIVA

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'
1 6 19.13 FOSSAT LORENZO M 2002 ATL. ASTI
2 21 19.19 DAMIANO ALESSIO M 2005 ATL. PINEROLO
3 20 19.29 AIMAR GIACOMO M 2002 ATL. PINEROLO
4 1 19.34 ALIFREDI GIACOMO M 2002 RUNCARD
5 31 19.43 VANDI ELEONORA F 1996 AVIS MACERATA
6 42 19.51 BARALE DANIEL M 2001 POMARETTO 80
7 2 19.58 BESSON LORENZO M 1996 RUNCARD
8 68 20.08 CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA M 1984 VIGONE CHE CORRE
9 50 20.09 PONS ETHAN M 2009 POMARETTO 80

10 27 20.58 RIBETTO MASSIMO M 1963 ATL. PINEROLO
11 46 21.30 DAVIERO MASSIMO M 1990 POMARETTO 80
12 29 21.50 VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO M 1980 ATL. PINEROLO
13 14 21.57 NICOLAE CONSTANTIN SORIN M 1989 RUNCARD
14 47 21.59 FORNELLI PIETRO M 2009 POMARETTO 80
15 15 22.06 PANE RAFFAELE M 1982 ATL. VENARIA REALE
16 52 22.08 PONS PATRIK M 1975 POMARETTO 80
17 22 22.15 GALLIANO ELISABETTA F 2003 ATL. PINEROLO
18 13 22.18 MINERVA VITO M 1970 TRM TEAM
19 19 22.38 VIOLA ANDREA M 1987 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNING
20 23 22.57 FARINETTI MATILDE F 2007 ATL. PINEROLO
21 51 22.59 PONS ELIAN M 2009 POMARETTO 80
22 63 23.16 BOAGLIO MARIO M 1970 ATL. VALPELLICE
23 18 24.17 PREGNO MARCO M 1965 LI VIOL USITAN
24 10 24.34 LONG SIMONE M 1982 POMARETTO 80
25 17 24.35 PLAVAN MARINA F 1961 ATL. VALPELLICE
26 39 24.42 SARAGOSI MASSIMO M 1969 S. D. BAUDENASCA
27 62 24.45 TOURN ELENA F 1975 ATL. VALPELLICE
28 44 24.53 BERTALOTTO SIMONE M 1978 POMARETTO 80
29 35 25.06 COMBA DANIELE M 1965 S. D. BAUDENASCA
30 32 25.11 BARRA FLAVIO M 1983 S. D. BAUDENASCA
31 58 25.22 PONS ALESSANDRO M 1977 POMARETTO 80
32 54 25.30 ROBERT GINO M 1981 POMARETTO 80
33 7 25.54 GILARDI GIUSEPPE M 1961 ATL. VALPELLICE
34 3 25.59 CASABENE SIMONA F 1976 NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
35 65 26.05 CASTAGNO MARCO M 1983 VIGONE CHE CORRE
36 57 26.06 VALETTI GIULIA F 1993 POMARETTO 80
37 8 26.45 GIUSTETTO FRANCESCO M 1974 VIGONE CHE CORRE
38 55 27.16 ROBERTO IVANA F 1981 POMARETTO 80
39 64 27.26 SIVIERO PATRICK M 2000 INTERFORZE
40 4 27.41 CRAVERO FLAVIO M 1976 RUNCARD



41 36 27.54 GALFIONE AIDA F 1997 S. D. BAUDENASCA
42 11 28.19 LUSSIANA SABINA F 1976 RUNCARD
43 69 28.45 BERTIN SILVIE F 1980 VIGONE CHE CORRE
44 100 28.46 MASSELLO PATRICH M VIGONE CHE CORRE
45 30 29.45 MONDINO GIORGIO M 1953 ATL. PINEROLO
46 66 30.00 LAGGIARD EMANUELE M 1964 BAUDENASCA
47 5 30.03 FALCO MARINELLA F 1964 ATL. VALPELLICE
48 45 30.29 BOUCHARD SARA F 1979 POMARETTO 80
49 41 30.49 ALLIAUD GIORGIA F 2010 POMARETTO 80
50 25 30.52 PIOTTO STELLA F 2010 ATL. PINEROLO
51 16 30.53 PIOTTO EMANUELE M 2004
52 9 30.54 ISABELLO CARLA F 1959 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNING
53 43 30.55 BERTALOTTO ALISSA F 2010 POMARETTO 80
54 60 31.02 DEPETRIS ROBERTO M 1968 S. D. BAUDENASCA
55 48 31.03 KOSTANDY MIHALY M 1956 POMARETTO 80
56 38 31.38 MARINO CARLO M 1942 S. D. BAUDENASCA
57 61 32.16 GALLIANA STEFANO M 1969 ATL. VALPELLICE
58 72 32.19 BERTALOT LUISA F 1975 VIGONE CHE CORRE
59 71 32.20 FREIRIA FABRIZIO M 1975 VIGONE CHE CORRE
60 70 32.27 ROSTAGNO ROBERTO M 1979
61 24 33.19 VIGLIETTI LORENZO M 2010 ATL. PINEROLO
62 56 33.45 ROSTAN LAURA ALESSANDRA F 1974 POMARETTO 80
63 33 36.04 BARRA GABRIELE M 1954 S. D. BAUDENASCA
64 37 36.04 LONG ETTORE M 1951 S. D. BAUDENASCA
65 67 37.15 TERLINGO TINA F 1963 LI VIOL USITAN
66 53 39.29 PONS NADIA F 1966 POMARETTO 80
67 49 39.31 LAGGIARD MARCO M 1957 POMARETTO 80
68 59 40.58 GIRO’ PIETRO M 1955 S. D. BAUDENASCA
69 40 41.47 STEFANI GRAZIELLA F 1943 S. D. BAUDENASCA
70 34 45,35 BELTAMINO MARIA GRAZIA F 1962 S. D. BAUDENASCA

26 RITIRATO TANGERINI KRISTAL M 2010 ATL. PINEROLO
28 RITIRATO ZANOTTI LUCA M 1973 ATL. PINEROLO



PORTE

RINCORRENDO IL NATALE

03/12/23

ORDINE ARRIVO MASCHILE

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'
1 6 19.13 FOSSAT LORENZO M 2002 ATL. ASTI
2 21 19.19 DAMIANO ALESSIO M 2005 ATL. PINEROLO
3 20 19.29 AIMAR GIACOMO M 2002 ATL. PINEROLO
4 1 19.34 ALIFREDI GIACOMO M 2002 RUNCARD
5 42 19.51 BARALE DANIEL M 2001 POMARETTO 80
6 2 19.58 BESSON LORENZO M 1996 RUNCARD
7 68 20.08 CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA M 1984 VIGONE CHE CORRE
8 50 20.09 PONS ETHAN M 2009 POMARETTO 80
9 27 20.58 RIBETTO MASSIMO M 1963 ATL. PINEROLO

10 46 21.30 DAVIERO MASSIMO M 1990 POMARETTO 80
11 29 21.50 VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO M 1980 ATL. PINEROLO
12 14 21.57 NICOLAE CONSTANTIN SORIN M 1989 RUNCARD
13 47 21.59 FORNELLI PIETRO M 2009 POMARETTO 80
14 15 22.06 PANE RAFFAELE M 1982 ATL. VENARIA REALE
15 52 22.08 PONS PATRIK M 1975 POMARETTO 80
16 13 22.18 MINERVA VITO M 1970 TRM TEAM
17 19 22.38 VIOLA ANDREA M 1987 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNING
18 51 22.59 PONS ELIAN M 2009 POMARETTO 80
19 63 23.16 BOAGLIO MARIO M 1970 ATL. VALPELLICE
20 18 24.17 PREGNO MARCO M 1965 LI VIOL USITAN
21 10 24.34 LONG SIMONE M 1982 POMARETTO 80
22 39 24.42 SARAGOSI MASSIMO M 1969 S. D. BAUDENASCA
23 44 24.53 BERTALOTTO SIMONE M 1978 POMARETTO 80
24 35 25.06 COMBA DANIELE M 1965 S. D. BAUDENASCA
25 32 25.11 BARRA FLAVIO M 1983 S. D. BAUDENASCA
26 58 25.22 PONS ALESSANDRO M 1977 POMARETTO 80
27 54 25.30 ROBERT GINO M 1981 POMARETTO 80
28 7 25.54 GILARDI GIUSEPPE M 1961 ATL. VALPELLICE
29 65 26.05 CASTAGNO MARCO M 1983 VIGONE CHE CORRE
30 8 26.45 GIUSTETTO FRANCESCO M 1974 VIGONE CHE CORRE
31 64 27.26 SIVIERO PATRICK M 2000 INTERFORZE
32 4 27.41 CRAVERO FLAVIO M 1976 RUNCARD
33 100 28.46 MASSELLO PATRICH M VIGONE CHE CORRE
34 30 29.45 MONDINO GIORGIO M 1953 ATL. PINEROLO
35 66 30.00 LAGGIARD EMANUELE M 1964 BAUDENASCA
36 16 30.53 PIOTTO EMANUELE M 2004
37 60 31.02 DEPETRIS ROBERTO M 1968 S. D. BAUDENASCA
38 48 31.03 KOSTANDY MIHALY M 1956 POMARETTO 80
39 38 31.38 MARINO CARLO M 1942 S. D. BAUDENASCA
40 61 32.16 GALLIANA STEFANO M 1969 ATL. VALPELLICE



41 71 32.20 FREIRIA FABRIZIO M 1975 VIGONE CHE CORRE
42 70 32.27 ROSTAGNO ROBERTO M 1979
43 24 33.19 VIGLIETTI LORENZO M 2010 ATL. PINEROLO
44 33 36.04 BARRA GABRIELE M 1954 S. D. BAUDENASCA
45 37 36.04 LONG ETTORE M 1951 S. D. BAUDENASCA
46 49 39.31 LAGGIARD MARCO M 1957 POMARETTO 80
47 59 40.58 GIRO’ PIETRO M 1955 S. D. BAUDENASCA



PORTE

RINCORRENDO IL NATALE

03/12/23

ORDINE ARRIVO FEMMINILE

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'
1 31 19.43 VANDI ELEONORA F 1996 AVIS MACERATA
2 22 22.15 GALLIANO ELISABETTA F 2003 ATL. PINEROLO
3 23 22.57 FARINETTI MATILDE F 2007 ATL. PINEROLO
4 17 24.35 PLAVAN MARINA F 1961 ATL. VALPELLICE
5 62 24.45 TOURN ELENA F 1975 ATL. VALPELLICE
6 3 25.59 CASABENE SIMONA F 1976 NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
7 57 26.06 VALETTI GIULIA F 1993 POMARETTO 80
8 55 27.16 ROBERTO IVANA F 1981 POMARETTO 80
9 36 27.54 GALFIONE AIDA F 1997 S. D. BAUDENASCA

10 11 28.19 LUSSIANA SABINA F 1976 RUNCARD
11 69 28.45 BERTIN SILVIE F 1980 VIGONE CHE CORRE
12 5 30.03 FALCO MARINELLA F 1964 ATL. VALPELLICE
13 45 30.29 BOUCHARD SARA F 1979 POMARETTO 80
14 41 30.49 ALLIAUD GIORGIA F 2010 POMARETTO 80
15 25 30.52 PIOTTO STELLA F 2010 ATL. PINEROLO
16 9 30.54 ISABELLO CARLA F 1959 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNING
17 43 30.55 BERTALOTTO ALISSA F 2010 POMARETTO 80
18 72 32.19 BERTALOT LUISA F 1975 VIGONE CHE CORRE
19 56 33.45 ROSTAN LAURA ALESSANDRA F 1974 POMARETTO 80
20 67 37.15 TERLINGO TINA F 1963 LI VIOL USITAN
21 53 39.29 PONS NADIA F 1966 POMARETTO 80
22 40 41.47 STEFANI GRAZIELLA F 1943 S. D. BAUDENASCA
23 34 45,35 BELTAMINO MARIA GRAZIA F 1962 S. D. BAUDENASCA



PORTE

RINCORRENDO IL NATALE

03/12/23

GIOVANILI
COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'

1B MORO ALESSIO M 2017 POMARETTO 80
2B CIANALINO GIACOMO M 2016 POMARETTO 80
3B PIEDI GABRIELE M 2016 POMARETTO 80
4B NEVACHE LORENZO M 2018 POMARETTO 80
5B BOUNOUS EMMA F 2018 BAUDENASCA
6B BERTALMIO NICOLE F 2017 POMARETTO 80
7B ROSTAGNO BIANCA F 2018

COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'
1 CIANALINO SEBASTIANO M 2014 POMARETTO 80
2 PONS LIAM M 2013 POMARETTO 80
3 OBERTO DANIELE M 2014
4 NEVACHE DAVIDE M 2014 POMARETTO 80
5 CANONE DIEGO M 2012
6 BOAGLIO AMANDA F 2014 POMARETTO 80
7 ROSTAGNO ALICE F 2015 POMARETTO 80
8 SCARLATELLA MARTINA F 2013
9 BREUSA GIULIA F 2015

10 PIEDI GIORGIA F 2014 POMARETTO 80
11 CUCCIOLETTA MATTIA M 2013
12 RICCI SERENA F 2012

OLEASTRO GIULIA F 2011 POMARETTO 80
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